FOOD &
DRINKS




STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY / VEGAN
Vegan | with Thuringian meatballs

BREAD SALAT

With tomatoes, pickles, olives and mozzarella in a balsamic-orange-vinaigrette

HOMEMADE FRIES / VEGAN

Fries made with our special spice mixture and two homemade dips

SWEET POTATOEFRIES / VEGAN

Fries made with our special spice mixture and two homemade dips

BITTERBALLEN

Deep-fried croquettes made with a veal-cheese filling, served with Russian mustard as a dip

HANDMADE POTATO MASH
CLASSIC

Sour cream / cucumber / chives

PULLED PORK

Pork / red onions / BBQ / coleslaw

CURRY

Chicken / curry / salad / sour cream

VEGETARIAN

Spinach / Feta cheese / sour cream / herbs

PASTRAMI

Beef / mustard / salad / red onions

THURINGIAN STYLE

Thuringian meatballs / cheese / red onions / BBQ / sour cream

700€]8,50€

890€

450€

550€

10,50€

700€

13,50€

14,00€

11,00€

15,00€

13,00€



SANDWICHES
PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Brisket from Thuringia, cured, marinated and smoked, served on frisee salad with homemade
Russian mustard dressing in a toasted bread and our homemade coleslaw, pickles as sides

PASTRAMI REUBEN SANDWICH

Brisket from Thuringia, cured, marinated and smoked, served on homemade Sauerkraut, Dijon
mustard and swiss cheese in a toasted bread to this our homemade coleslaw and picklesas
sides

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Pork neck from Thuringia, marinated and slow-cooked in a vacuum at 60 degrees, on a frisee
salad with salsa sauce in a toasted bread served with our coleslaw and pickles

SHITAKE TOFU SANDWICH / VEGAN

Marinated tofu with shitake mushrooms on red bean paste with garlic and coriander

GOAT CHEESE SANDWICH

Homemade honey mustard sauce, freshrocket, grilled tomatoes and hot goat cheese

STYLE SANDWICH

Thuringian meatballs, red onions, cheese, BBQ sauce and homemade sour cream

NIKLAS SPECIAL

Pulled Pork, with homemade fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce, backed with mountain cheese

HOMEMADE DIPS
HERB CURD TERIYAKI SALSA BBQ
SOUR CREAM / VEGAN RUSSIAN MUSTARD KETCHUP

BASIL MAYONAISSE SOUCE HOLLANDAISE MELTED CHEESE (+2,00¢€)

11,50€|19,50€

12,50€]21,50€

10,50€ | 18,50€

11,50€|19,50€

10,50€|1750€

12,00€

1470€

+1,00€



WRAPS

FALAFEL / VEGAN
Chickpeas / spinach / salad

CURRY

Chicken / cheese / curry / salad

VEGETARIAN

Spinach / Feta cheese / salad

PULLED PORK
Pork / red onions / BBQ

PASTRAMI SPECIAL

Beef / mustard / salad / red onions

THURINGIAN STYLE
Thuringian meatballs / salad / BBQ

SPECIAL
CURRY TURKEY TACO

Homemade sweet chilli curry from the chicken breast with swiss cheese and lettuce, rolled in
lightly toasted wheat tortilla

VEGETARIAN TACO

With fresh iceberg, spinach, peppers and cheese, served with homemade sour cream

BABY SPARE RIBS

Marinated pork ribs cooked in a vacuum, served with toasted bread, coleslaw and our BBQ
sauce

HOLY TRINITY

Baby spare ribs, Pulled Pork and pastrami with homemade fries, coleslaw and our BBQ sauce

11,50€

12,00€

10,00€

13,00€

15,00€

12,50€

10,50€

9,50€

14,90€

2690€



DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

VIVA CON AQUA loud / silent
fritz-kola

fritz-limo (different varieties)
Goldberg & Sans Tonic Water
Goldberg & Sans Bitter Lemon
Goldberg & Sans Bitter Lemon
Goldberg & Sans Ginger Ale
Goldberg & Intense Ginger

SPARKLING

Scavi & Ray Prosecco

WINE

Veranza Chardonnay /2012
13% / dry / Spain

Die Weingdrtner Blanc de Blanc / 2013

11,5% [/ dry / Germany

Canyon Road White Zinfandel
8,5% [ sweet / California

Veranza Tinto / 2013

13,5% / dry / Spain

Caly Canto Full Red / 2013

13% [ dry / Spain

Muri Negroamaro Puglia / 2012

0,33
(UKX]
(UKX]
0,33
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,20

0,2

0,2/0,75

0,2/0,75

0,2/0,75

0,2/0,75

0.2/0,75

0,2/0,75

3,30€
3,30€
3,30€
350€
350€
350€
350€
3,50€

6,00€

450€/1800€

500€/22,00€

500€/22,00€

4,50€/1800€

5,00€/22,00€

550€/22,50€



DRINKS

BEER

Astra Urtyp 033 3,00€
Astra Rakete 0,33 3,006
Warsteiner non-alcoholic 0,33 3,00€
Maisel's Weisse Original / non-alcoholic 05 4,50€
Maisel’s Pale Ale 033 4,00€
Astra Kiezmische 0,33 3,00€
Schluntz 0,5 3,006
TEA

Fresh mint tea with some orange 3,50€

WE CAN DO COFFEE FOR YOU!
Espresso / coffee from 3,00€

NOTICE
Please ask the team about additives according to your dietary hab-
its and allergens such as gluten, histamine, lactose, fructose etc.
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