FOOD & DRINKS



Powered by

food @st&le

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY / VEGAN Vegan with Thuringian meatballs	7,00€ 8,50€
BREAD SALAT With tomatoes, pickles, olives and mozzarella in a balsamic-orange-vinaigrette	8,90€
HOMEMADE FRIES / VEGAN Fries made with our special spice mixture and two homemade dips	4,50€
SWEET POTATOE FRIES / VEGAN Fries made with our special spice mixture and two homemade dips	5,50€
BITTERBALLEN Deep-fried croquettes made with a veal-cheese filling, served with Russian mustard as a dip	10,50€
HANDMADE POTATO MASH	
CLASSIC Sour cream / cucumber / chives	7,00€
PULLED PORK Pork / red onions / BBQ / coleslaw	13,50€
CURRY Chicken / curry / salad / sour cream	14,00€
VEGETARIAN Spinach / Feta cheese / sour cream / herbs	11,00€
PASTRAMI Beef / mustard / salad / red onions	15,00€
THURINGIAN STYLE Thuringian meatballs / cheese / red onions / BBQ / sour cream	13,00€

SANDWICHES

PASTRAMI SANDWICH Brisket from Thuringia, cured, marin. Russian mustard dressing in a toaste				11,50 € 19,50 €
PASTRAMI REUBEN SANDWICE Brisket from Thuringia, cured, marin- mustard and swiss cheese in a toaste sides	ated and smoked, served on home	emade Sauerkraut, Dijo oleslaw and pickles as		12,50 € 21,50 €
PULLED PORK SANDWICH				10,50€ 18,50€
Pork neck from Thuringia, marinated salad with salsa sauce in a toasted b			е	
SHITAKE TOFU SANDWICH / V				11,50 € 19,50 €
Marinated tofu with shitake mushroo	ms on red bean paste with garlic	and coriander		
GOAT CHEESE SANDWICH Homemade honey mustard sauce, free	sh rocket, grilled tomatoes and ho	t goat cheese		10,50 € 17,50 €
STYLE SANDWICH				12,00€
Thuringian meatballs, red onions, che	eese, BBQ sauce and homemade s	sour cream		
NIKLAS SPECIAL Pulled Pork, with homemade fries, co	leslaw and BBO sauce, backed w	th mountain cheese		14,70€
	224 04400, 240104 11.			
HOMEMADE DIPS				+1,00€
HERB CURD	TERIYAKI	SALSA	BBQ	
SOUR CREAM / VEGAN	RUSSIAN MUSTARD	KETCHUP		
BASIL MAYONAISSE	SOUCE HOLLANDAISE	MELTED CHEESE	(+2,00€))

WRAPS

FALAFEL / VEGAN Chickpeas / spinach / salad	11,50€
CURRY Chicken / cheese / curry / salad	12,00€
VEGETARIAN Spinach / Feta cheese / salad	10,00€
PULLED PORK Pork / red onions / BBQ	13,00€
PASTRAMI SPECIAL Beef / mustard / salad / red onions	15,00€
THURINGIAN STYLE Thuringian meatballs / salad / BBQ	12,50€
SPECIAL	
CURRY TURKEY TACO Homemade sweet chilli curry from the chicken breast with swiss cheese and lettuce, rolled in lightly toasted wheat tortilla	10,50€
VEGETARIAN TACO With fresh iceberg, spinach, peppers and cheese, served with homemade sour cream	9,50€
BABY SPARE RIBS Marinated pork ribs cooked in a vacuum, served with toasted bread, coleslaw and our BBQ sauce	14,90€
HOLY TRINITY Baby spare ribs, Pulled Pork and pastrami with homemade fries, coleslaw and our BBQ sauce	26,90€

DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

VIVA CON AQUA loud / silent	0,33	3,30€
fritz-kola	0,33	3,30€
fritz-limo (different varieties)	0,33	3,30€
Goldberg & Sans Tonic Water	0,33	3,50€
Goldberg & Sans Bitter Lemon	0,20	3,50€
Goldberg & Sans Bitter Lemon	0,20	3,50€
Goldberg & Sans Ginger Ale	0,20	3,50€
Goldberg & Intense Ginger	0,20	3,50€

SPARKLING

Scavi & Ray Prosecco	0,2	6,00€

WINE

Voranga Chardonnay /2012

veranza Chardonnay / 2012	0,2/0,75	4,50€/18,00€
13% / dry / Spain		
Die Weingärtner Blanc de Blanc / 2013	0,2/0,75	5,00€/22,00€
11,5% / dry / Germany		
Canyon Road White Zinfandel	0,2/0,75	5,00€/22,00€
8,5% / sweet / California		
Veranza Tinto / 2013	0.2/0.75	4.50€/18.00€
13,5% / dry / Spain		
Caly Canto Full Red / 2013	0.2 / 0.75	5.00€/22.00€
13% / dry / Spain		
Muri Negroamaro Puglia / 2012	0.2 / 0.75	5,50€/22,50€
	-,,-,-	

DRINKS

BEER

Astra Urtyp	0,33	3,00€
Astra Rakete	0,33	3,00€
Warsteiner non-alcoholic	0,33	3,00€
Maisel's Weisse Original / non-alcoholic	0,5	4,50€
Maisel's Pale Ale	0,33	4,00€
Astra Kiezmische	0,33	3,00€
Schluntz	0,5	3,00€

TEA

Fresh mint tea with some orange 3,50 ϵ

WE CAN DO COFFEE FOR YOU!

Espresso / coffee from 3,00€

NOTICE

Please ask the team about additives according to your dietary habits and allergens such as gluten, histamine, lactose, fructose etc.



